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Allocated Housing Sites No. of Units
1 Parc Derw en, Bridgend 4500

2
Waterfront Regeneration Area, 
Porthcaw l 1300

3 Cardiff Central EZ 2150
4 East of Pontprennau Link Road 1300
5 North West Cardiff 5000
6 North of J33 M4 2000

7
North East Cardiff (West of 
Pontprennau) 4500

8 Glan Llyn 2262
9 Llanw ern Village 1100

10 8 Former OCC Site Llanilid, Llanharan 1950
11 Mamhilad Strategic Action Area 1700
12 South Sebastopol Strategic Action Area 1200
13 Phase 2, Barry Waterfront 1700
14 West Carmarthen 1100
15 Coed Darcy Urban Village, Llandarcy 2400
16 Central Area and City Waterfront 1000
17 West of Llangyfelach Road, Penderry 1160
18 Land at Bodelw yddan 1715
19 Land at Low er Berse Farm 1500
20 Land east of Cefn Road, Wrexham 1680
21 Northern Gatew ay Mixed Use Site 1300
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                                                                                 Number 
Allocated Housing Site                                          of Units

14  West Carmarthen                                                    1100
15  Coed Darcy Urban Village, Llandarcy                      2400
16  West of Llangyfelach Road, Penderry                     1160
17  Central Area and City Waterfront                             1000
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                                                                                 Number 
Allocated Housing Site                                          of Units

18  Land at Bodelwyddan                                                1715
19  Land at Lower Berse Farm, 
       Ruthin Road, Wrexham                                            1500
20  Land east of Cefn Road, Wrexham                           1680
21  Northern Gateway Mixed Use Site                            1300
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                                                                                 Number 
Allocated Housing Site                                          of Units

1 Parc Derwen, Bridgend                                            4500
2 Waterfront Regeneration Area, Porthcawl               1300
3 Cardiff Central EZ                                                     2150
4 East of Pontprennau Link Road                              1300
5 North West Cardiff                                                    5000
6 North of J33 M4                                                       2000
7 North East Cardiff (West of Pontprennau)                4500
8 Glan Llyn                                                                  2262
9 Llanwern Village                                                      1100
10 8 Former OCC Site Llanilid, Llanharan                   1950
11 Mamhilad Strategic Action Area, 
      Mamhilad Village, Pontypool                                 1700
12 South Sebastopol Strategic Action Area               1200
13 Phase 2, Barry Waterfront                                    1700
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